Project Summary: Rue Du Bois

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed blockage from flowline.

2019-553 / Rue Du Bois

AUDIT / Audit Project

RB / Remove blockage from flowline
2019-553 / Rue Du Bois Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
1.0
15.0
16.0
16.0

Project Summary

Labor Equipment
Cost Cost
$21.79 $0.00

$324.32 $43.07
$346.11 $43.07
$346.11 $43.07

(No Pictures Available)

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 03/07/2019

Material Contractor
Cost Cost

$0.00 $0.00
$11.65 $0.00
$11.65 $0.00
$11.65 $0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$128.79
$128.79
$128.79

Total
Cost
$21.79
$507.83
$529.62
$529.62



Project: Rue Du
Bois

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2019-553

Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

Completed:
March 2019
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