

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Rue Du Bois

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed blockage from flowline.

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 03/07/2019

2019-553 / Rue Du Bois	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	15.0	\$324.32	\$43.07	\$11.65	\$0.00	\$128.79	\$507.83
2019-553 / Rue Du Bois Sub Total	16.0	\$346.11	\$43.07	\$11.65	\$0.00	\$128.79	\$529.62
Grand Total	16.0	\$346.11	\$43.07	\$11.65	\$0.00	\$128.79	\$529.62

(No Pictures Available)



0 15 30 60 90 120 Feet 1 inch = 64 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print:04/12/19 File:C:\project summaries map/Rue Du Bois_2019-553